
\.5r,'-

r
.

e3
KERALA STATE WARI,HOUSING CORPORATION

(Establisheci By Government of I(erala)
c 6 o I OU o ffUO c (r) O cu A) d oO 4D m-r'l o CJil G 6, C6 H C o csj OE

( co<og m_rdoocolmcoE mr"oco_Ialo)-

No/KS WC/constnlgodown/S W7 punalur I I 7 - I g

RE.TENDER NOTICE INVITING E-TENDER

The Managing Director, Kerala State
Ernakulam,Kochi- 16

Warehousing Corporation

Tender documents and tender schedule may be downloaded free of cost from
the e-GP Website www.etenders.kerala.gov.in. A bid,submission fee of Rs. 26251-
shall be remitted as online payment. {

All bid/ tender documents are to be submitted online only ancl in the designated
cover(s)/envelope(s) on the e-GP website. Tenders/ bids shall be accepted only
through online mode on the e-GP website anri no manual submission of the sarre
shall be enterlained. Late tenders will not be accepted.

Ilead office: p.B No. 1727, warehousing corporation Road, I(ochi _ 6g2 0 r 6' phone:0484-2375531,2376269,n1,180,2376616,Fax:0484-231633().

Email: kerwacor@grnai l.corn

Dated: 07.06.2017

Sl"No Name of Work Construction of store building at State
Warehouse Punalur Kollam District.

I Probable Amount
Contract (PAC)

of Rs.15,83,197 l-

2 Earnest Money Deposit

1!!4D)
Rs.39,600/-

J Tender submission fee Rs.2500/- +Rs. 1.:15/-(vat 5%):Rs.2 6251 -
4 Period of completion 2 months

5 Classifi cation of bidder A,B,C
5 Tender ciocuments Can be downloaded from the web site ***

etenders. kerala. gov. in

7 Last date and time of receipt
of Tender/ Bids

ll-06-2017up to 5.00 pM

8 Date and time of opening of
Tender

22-06^2At7 i 1.00 AM



ffi
KERALA STATE WAREHOUSING CORPORATION

(Estabiished By Government of Kerala)
G e o P ffU o ffu.o c 0) O CucOt d.rO C Crul o td C a C 6 g C o 

"U 
o6

(coog m_rdoocolmcoE mrncojlo.,")-

The scanned copies of registration cefiificate duly attested by a Gazetted
officer, Bid Capacity certificate , Preliminary Agreement in stamp paper. Tender
Conditions duly filled, e-payment form ,service tax registration anA 

^EV1O 
exemption

eerlificate (if any) shall be submitted online and subsequently in a separate cover
physically on or before 21.06.2017 5PM. Otherwise such tenders will be rejected.
More details on EMD & Cost of Tender documents/ bici submission fee are
rnentioned in the above notification.

The bids shall be opened online at the office of the Managing Director , I(erala
State Warehousing corporation, PB No. 1727, Kochi-16 on zz.oa.zolT at 11.00 AM
by the Executive Engineer <Competent Tender Opening Authorie> in the presence
of the Bidders I theit representatives who wish to attend at the above address. If the
tender opening date happens to be on a holiday or non-working day due to any other
valid reason, the tender opening process will be done on the next working day at
same time and place.

online Tenders/ bids are to be accompanied with a preliminary/ agreement
executed in Kerala stamp paper worlh Rs.200/-. Tenders/ bids received online
without the preliminary agreement will not be considered and shall be summarily
re.iected. Furlher details can be had from the NIT or Office of the Executive Engineei,
Keraia State warehousing corporation during working hours.

All other existing conditions related to e-tendering of Kerala pWD will be
applicable in this tender also. The Kerala State Warehousing Corporation will not be
responsible for any effor like missing of schedule data while downloacling by the
Bidder.

Managipg Dif6&or

Head office: P.B No.1727, warehousing corporation Road, I(ochi - 6g2 016
Phone: 0484 - 237 5 537, 237 6269, 237 5 I 80, 237 661 6, F ax: 0484-237 633 g.

Ernai l: kerwacor@gmai I "com



)

KERALA STATE WAREHOUSING CORPORATION,
ERNAKULAM

No. KSWC/Constn/Godown/Punalur 12017 -18 Date: 07.06.2017

Telephone No. 0;184 2375537
Re-Tender Notice for Execution of lvorks (E -tender)

The Tender for the execution of the following work is invited from financially sound and
well experienced registered Contractors / Firms of Central/State Public Work Department
/lrrigation /Water Authority / Railway/ Local Self Government Deparrrnents/PLrblic Sector
trrrdertal<ing/Board of State/Central Govt. The firm period of the tender u,ill be 2 n-ionths {i.om
the last date flxed for receipt of tenders. The bidders should produce certiflcate of experience in
execittitt-s sirnilartype of work at least one costing i5 lakhs in the last three years. Ali bidltender
iiocLurents are to be submitted online and that only will be consiciered. Bidders shall rernit the
tettcler doctttnent fees and EMD using the online payment options of e-Procurement system or,ly.
Bidders are advised to visit the "Downloads" section of e-Procurement website
("luu'.etetrders.l<erala.gov.in) for detailed instructions on making onlirTe payment using internet
banl<ing facitity of SBI or by using NEFT facility. Tender documents duly filled, e payment form
dLrly filled. scanned true copies of Registration Cerlificate duly attested by a Gazetted Ol'ficer.
Preliminary Agreement in stamp paper worlh Rs.200/-, service tax registration ancl EMD
exernptiot-t Certificate (if any) shall be subrnitted on line and physically on or before 21.08.2017
5PM. otherwise such tenders will be rejected.

sl.
No

Name of work Probable
Amount of
Contract(PAC)

EMD Cost of terrcier

fonn

I Construction of store building
at State Warehouse Punalur
Kollam District.

Rs.15,83,197 Rs.396004 Rs.2500/-
+Rs. 125l-(5o/o vat)

:Rs.2625l-

The materials like cement, TMT bars, sheets and ridges will be supplied at site
departmentally and the cost of these items are excluded in the schedule. Sale of Tender
documents can be downloaded from website www.etenders.kerala.soy.in All other details
regarding last date of receipt of tender, bid opening date, time of completion period, class of
contractor etc for each work is separately attached along with this notification and should go
through it before downloading the bid documents. All other conditions'regarding the tenders
prevailing in this Department are applicable to this tender also. H'urther details if required can be
had from this office during working hours. The Managing Directorr reserves the right.to reject
any or all the tenders without assigning any reason thereof.

Managing Director


